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SMPTE 311 Cable + 304M connectors

-
Power Delivered to Camera

Camera Optical I/O

ShaxX

Camera End

1 Standard Duplex Singlemode Fibre

SMPTE 311 Cable + 304M
Shax-CCU

Truck End

Camera Optical /O

PGM Video + Audio PGM Video + Audio
Reverse Video + Audio Reverse Video + Audio
Comms Comms

Control Mains Power Inserted Control

Specifications

ShaxX
Optical I/O Camera side
Connector 1 x Lemo PHW 3K.93C Free Socket
Wavelength Independent
Optical I/O
Connector 2 x female ST, SC, FC
See Ordering Information
Wavelength Independent
Optical Loss < 1dB per end
Mains Input General specifications

320 x 200 x 170mm with handles
320 x 135 x 170mm without handles.

IEC Mains Inlet  Selectable IP rating 115 or 230 V ac. Dimensions

Conformance

EMI/RFI Complies with 89/336/EEC Operating Temp -20to +60 °C

Electrical Complies with EN 61000-6-1, CCU Supply Voltage 36 Vdcand 240V ac
EN61000-6-2

RoHS Complies with Directive 2002/95/EC Weight 7.5 kg

IP Rating IP50
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Key /XX Replace -XX with -ST for ST/PC connectors (ShaxXDiZ#EIRIHA(ESTTY)
Replace -XX with -FC for FC/PC connectors
Replace -XX with -SC for SC/PC connectors
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Hitachi CU-HD1200 camera compatibility
Ikegami HDK-97GX
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